No. C59781

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

THUNDER MOUNTAIN LAND OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC.
SHARON HORTING

164 GREEN ST

LAYTON UT 84041-3133

KERMIT G MORRISON

749 BONANZA

CHUBBUCK ID 83202

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARILYN EVERTON 129 N400 E

PRESIDENT JAMES BROWN 865 MANCHESTER RD
TREASURER SHARON HORTING 164 GREEN DR

DIRECTOR KARL ANDERSON 8470 S CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD
DIRECTOR KERMIT MORRISON 749 BONANZA

DIRECTOR KENNETH CLEAVES 4569 PONDEROSA ST
SECRETARY MARGEE BEEBE 818 PINEWOOD

DIRECTOR MIKE FOLEY 1287 E 2500 N

DIRECTOR BOYD FERRIN 2212 W 3100 N

City
BRIGHAM CITY
KAYSVILLE
LAYTON
MCCAMMON
CHUBBUCK
CHUBBUCK
CHUBBUCK
NORTH OGDEN
FARR WEST

State Country

ur USA
ur USA
ur USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ur USA
ur USA

Postal Code
84302
84037
84041
83250
83202
83202
83202
84414
84404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C59781

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sharon Horting
Name (type or print): Sharon Horting

Date: 01/06/2016
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/06/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




