No. <b>C 59781</b>		Due no later than Jan 31, 2016		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  THUNDER MOUNTAIN LAND OWNERS' ASSOCIATION INC. SHARON HORTING 164 GREEN ST LAYTON UT 84041-3133		KERMIT G MORRISON 749 BONANZA CHUBBUCK ID 83202  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		. Corporations: Enter N	ames and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).	
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	MARILYN EVERTON		129 N 400 E	BRIGHAM CITY	υT	USA	84302
PRESIDENT	JAMES BROWN		865 MANCHESTER RD	KAYSVILLE	UT	USA	84037
TREASURER	SHARON HORTING		164 GREEN DR	LAYTON	UT	USA	84041
DIRECTOR	KARL ANDERSON		8470 S CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD	MCCAMMON	ID	USA	83250
DIRECTOR	KERMIT MORRISON		749 BONANZA	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202
DIRECTOR	KENNETH CLEAVES		4569 PONDEROSA ST	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202
SECRETARY	MARGEE BEEBE		818 PINEWOOD	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202
DIRECTOR	CTOR MIKE FOLEY		1287 E 2500 N	NORTH OGDEN	UT	USA	84414
DIRECTOR	BOYD FERRIN		2212 W 3100 N	FARR WEST	UT	USA	84404
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Sharon Horting		Date: 01/06/2016			
C 59781		Name (type or print): Sharon Horting		Title: Treasurer			
Processed 01/06/2016		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures			